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KEBAB

LAMB DONER

CHICKEN DONER

LAMB KOFTE

CHICKEN KOFTE

CHICKEN SHISH

LAMB SHISH

SPECIAL LAMB SHISH

SPECIAL CHICKEN SHISH

CHICKEN WINGS

MIXED CHOPS

LAMB CHOPS

LAMB RIBS

MIXED GRILL
lamb shish-chicken shish-kofte 

SALAMIS SPECIAL
      lamb shish-chicken shish-kofte mixed doner

11

11

13

13

13

13

SMALL

13

13

14

16

16

16

17

17

14

24

24

20

22

35

LARGE HOUSE
SPECIALLAMB SHANK (KLEFTIKO)

roasted chicken leg

LAMB TAVA

CHICKEN TAVA

LAMB liver

SARMA CHICKEN BEYTI

SARMA LAMB BEYTI

ISKENDER

YOGURT LAMB SHISH

YOGURT CHICKEN SHISH

LAMB MUSAKKA

HALEP KEBAB

18

14

17

17

15

15

15

15

15

15

13

13

COMBINATION

MIXED DONER

MIXED SHISH

MIXED KOFTE

15

17

17

SOUP

Lentil Soup

Chicken Soup

7

7



BURGER

PLATTERS

VEGETARIANsalmais plater 1-for 3-4 people salmais plater 2-for 5-6 people

full plater for 6-7 people chicken plater

thumbs up plater 3-4 people king plater for 10 - 12 people

MEZE Cacik (V), Hummus (V)

5 pc Chicken Shish, 1-Adana Kebab, 

7 pc Chicken Wings  5pcLamb Shish, 

Chicken Doner and Lamb Doner

Lamb Shish ,Chicken Shish, 2pcs Adana Kebab,

4pcs Lamb Chops, 7pcs of Lamb Ribs, 7pcs

Chicken Wings, Chicken Beyti, Chicken Doner

and Lamb Doner

Cacik - Ispanakli Tarator - Hummus - Saksuka 

Cacik - Ispanakli Tarator - Hummus - Saksuka 

Lamb Shish ,Chicken Shish, 2 pcs Adana 

2 pcs Lamb Chops, 4 pcs of Lamb Ribs,

 7pcs Chicken Wings, Chicken Beyti, 

Chicken Doner and Lamb Doner

 2 Mix Meze 

10pcs Lamb Shish, 

15 pcs Chicken Shish, 4pcs Adana

4 pc Lamb Chops,

 14pcs Lamb Ribs,

21 pcs Chicken Wings,

 2pcs Chicken Beyti

 Chicken Doer and Lamb Doner

MEZE Cacik (V), Hummus (V)

2 Chicken kofte, 

7 pc Chicken Wings  5pc chicken Shish, 

Chicken Doner

MEZE Cacik (V), Hummus (V)

2-Adana Kebab, 2-chicken kofte

7 pc Chicken Wings   

Chicken Doner and Lamb Doner

6050

5075

50 150



BURGER

6

8

10

7

7

MENU
1/4 BURGER (BEEF)

1/2 BuRGER (BEEF)

MEGA BURGER ( BEEF )

CHICKEN FILET BURGER

DONER BURGER

6.5

8.5

11

7.5

8

W/CHEESE MEAL

VEGGIE MUSAKKA

VEGETARIAN TAVA

IMAM BAYILDI

FALAFEL (MAIN)

HALLOUMI (MAIN)

SEA FOODVEGETARIAN

PASTASALAD

Ezme  salad

Coban Salad

Greek Salad

Tuna Salad

7

5

7

7

8.5

10

13

9

12

15

13

12

10

10

SIDE

chips

onion rings

rice

bulgur

bread

3.50

4.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

STEAK

T Bone Steak
Served with chips, salad 

mushroom sauce.

Sirloin Steak
Served with chips, salad 

 mushroom sauce.

Chicken Steak
Served with chips, salad 

 mushroom sauce.

20

18

16



WRAP’S

4

4

4

4

LAMB DONER

CHICKEN DONER

LAMB KOFTE

CHICKEN KOFTE

LAMB SHISH

CHICKEN SHAWARMA 

LAMB SHAWARMA 

HOT
STARTER COLD STARTER

LAHMACUN

Halloumi Cheese V

Cheese Roll v

Falafel V

Calamari

Pan Prawns

Humus Kavurma

Garlic Mushroom

lamb liver

Cacik V

Humus V

Saksuka v

spinach tarator

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7
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11

13

13

13

12

12

18

18

15

15

SEA FOOD
Seabass (Levrek

Grilled Salmon

Kalamar

Pan Fried Prawns

SEA FOOD

Penne Arrabbiata   13
Red and green peppers, olives, chicken pieces and special tomoto sauce.

Chicken & Mushroom  13
Red and green peppers, olives, chicken pieces and special tomato sauce

Seafood Pasta   13
Prawns and mussels with a special creamy sauce.

Spaghetti （V）  13
Red and green peppers, olives and special spicy sauce.

Spaghetti Bolognese  13
Red and green peppers, olives, minced lamb and special tomato sauce.

PASTA

KIDS

5 pc kids nudges& chips

kids doner mead & chips

6

6


